
92 North Main Street,
Windsor, NJ-08561
Phone #609-448-9400
Fax #609-448-9600

Proof # Proof Date

# of Plates

Revision #

UPC Code #

Customer
description

CUSTOMER

Customer
Name

NDC #

Customer 
Item #

Label Size # Color

REWIND DIRECTIONCOLORS

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS & NOTES

Approved OK to Print.
Approved OK for FDA submission only.
Changes required submit revised proof.

DISCLAIMER: Medlit Graphics has checked this artwork for accurac y. Final appr oval is the Client ’s responsibility . Please doubl e check for any er rors. Client assumes all and any risks for compliance with federal, state and 

local packaging, advertising and labeling laws, regulation and rules. Client r elies and acts upon information, opinion or sugge stion at its own risk.

CYMK SPOT

Note: Proof colors do not represent exact PMS colors.  
Please refer to the current PMS guide.

DISCLAIMER:  Medlit Graphics has checked this artwork for accuracy.  Final approval is the Client’s responsibility.  Please double check for any errors.  Client assumes all and any risks for 
compliance with federal, state and local packaging, advertising and labeling laws, regulation and rules.  Client relies and acts upon information, opinion or suggestion at its own risk.

Manufactured FOR Manufactured BY

FOR MEDLIT GRAPHICS ONLY
HISTORY:
Noted Changes

Job Number

Customer Description

Customer Name

Label Size

NDC # REVISION # #  of COLOR

UPC CODE # BARCODE TYPECUSTOMER 
ITEM #

Artwork Prepared by

100’s Count Container Label for Methylphenidate Hydrochloride Extended-Release Tablets, USP 27 mg (Camber-Ascent)

Ascent / Prathima Arabelly

1.3125” x 3.5”

31722-953-01 02/19

331722953016

AscentCamber

MGL7858

UPC-A31338

Rev: 02/19

3
 
 
 
 
3
1
7
2
2
-
9
5
3
-
0
1
 
 
 
 
6

27 mg

3.5”L

1.3125”W

MMP

Black Pantone
1805

Pantone
2736

Spot
Varnish

No Varnish area is 0.72” x 1.15”

Methylphenidate Hydrochloride
Extended-Release Tablets, USP

NDC 31722-953-01

Each tablet contains 27 mg
methylphenidate hydrochloride in a
controlled-release formulation.
Usual Dosage: Once daily. See 
package insert for dosage information.
Store at 20° to 25°C (68° to 77°F)
[see USP Controlled Room 
Temperature].
Protect from humidity.

Manufactured for: 
Camber Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
Piscataway, NJ 08854
Manufactured by:
Ascent Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
Central Islip, NY 11722

Pantone
151

100 Tablets                                      Rx only   

PHARMACIST: Dispense the enclosed 
Medication Guide to each patient.

5

MGL7858-31338 100s CCL for Methylphenidate ER Tabs 27 mg (Camber-Ascent) 31722-953-01.indd   1 2/12/19   10:45 AM


	Proof Date: 2/12/19 10:45 AM
	Text2: 
	Text14: 
	Check Box8: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off


	Proof Number: [3]


