

92 North Main Street, Windsor, NJ-08561 Phone #609-448-9400 Fax #609-448-9600

Proof #		Proof Date	
Artwork Prepared by	ММР	Job Number	MGL7858
Manufactured FOR	Camber	Manufactured BY	Ascent



Customer Description	100's Count Container Label for Methylphenidate Hydrochloride Extended-Release Tablets, USP 27 mg (Camber-Ascent)									
Customer Name	Ascent / Prathima Arabelly		31722-953-01		REVISION #	02/19	# of COLOR	5		
Label Size	1.3125" x 3.5"	UPC CODE # 33172		22953016	CUSTOMER ITEM #	31338	BARCODE TYP	UPC-A		
COLORS			REWIND DIRECTION							
CYMK SPOT Black Pantone 1805 Pantone 2736 Pantone 151 Spot Varnish Note: Proof colors do not represent exact PMS colors. Please refer to the current PMS guide.			THIS 5 NAYM 6 SIHL SIHL SIHL SIHL SIHL SIHL SIHL SIHL							
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS & NOTES			The above proof is verified and the same is ;							
No Varnish area is 0.72" x 1.15"			Approved OK to Print. Approved OK for FDA submission only.							
			Changes required submit revised proof.							
CUSTOMER										
Verified By (Name & Sign)			Approved By (Name & Sign)							
FOR MEDLIT GRAPHICS ONLY										
HISTORY: Noted Changes										

DISCLAIMER: Medlit Graphics has checked this artwork for accuracy. Final approval is the Client's responsibility. Please double check for any errors. Client assumes all and any risks for compliance with federal, state and local packaging, advertising and labeling laws, regulation and rules. Client relies and acts upon information, opinion or suggestion at its own risk.